total BR_Country
1.00 |1 Estonia 2 Germany 3 France 4 Spain 5 Croatia
(A) (B) (©) (D) (E)
Q Which of 1 My electronic 36.73% | 47.49% 27.52% 32.65% 37.35% 38.67%
the patient records
following  should automatically
comes be accessible to me
closestto and other healthcare
your own  providers/
view? professionals
2 My electronic 53.89% | 48.74% 57.69% 57.10% 54.43% 51.47%
patient records
should be
accessible, but only
after | have given my
explicit permission
for this
3 My electronic 7.52% | 2.56% 12.49% 8.69% 6.03% 7.85%
patient records
should not be
accessible to anyone
4 Don'’t know 1.85% | 1.20% 2.30% 1.56% 2.18% 2.02%
Total 5073 1012 1008 1026 1016 1011
Q And 1 They should 20.02% | 24.99% 18.80% 18.15% 20.04% 17.51%
thinking automatically be
about how given access to my
Scientists/  patient records for
researchers research purposes
might gain - 2 They should have |45.93% | 40.96% 47.78% 47.31% 48.68% 45.51%
access to  to ask if | consent to
your my patient records
electronic  being used for
patient research
records for 3 They should have |29.45% | 30.57% 25.82% 28.80% 27.45% 34.20%
fesearch g ask if | consent to
PUrPOSES,  my patient records
which of the peing used for the
following  specific project they
would you  have in mind
prefer? 4 They should not 1.78% | 0.94%  3.35%  2.45% 1.02%  1.39%
get access to my
patient records
5 Don't know 2.82% | 2.55% 4.25% 3.28% 2.80% 1.38%
Total 3975 864 747 736 818 810




